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FINSWIMMING JUNIOR EUROPEAN CUP
Gliwice, 26. - 27.10.2019

Event 9 Boys, 400m Bifins Junior 13 years and younger
26.10.2019 - 10:35 Results

Rank YB Time

Cat. "D"

1. Holdanskyi Ihor 06 Kharkiv Ukraine 4:12.97 50,00
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:34.80 33.64 250m: 2:41.27 32.56 350m: 3:44.43 29.81

100m: 1:01.16 32.54 200m: 2:08.71 33.91 300m: 3:14.62 33.35 400m: 4:12.97 28.54

2. Pukas Mikolaj 06 Uks Rekin Wroclaw 4:14.93 46,00
50m: 28.30 28.30 150m: 1:33.89 33.29 250m: 2:40.97 33.62 350m: 3:45.52 32.01

100m: 1:00.60 32.30 200m: 2:07.35 33.46 300m: 3:13.51 32.54 400m: 4:14.93 29.41

3. Sukhasnov Yurii 06 Kharkiv Ukraine 4:15.23 42,00
50m: 27.95 27.95 150m: 1:32.64 32.98 250m: 2:40.41 33.45 350m: 3:45.21 32.08

100m: 59.66 31.71 200m: 2:06.96 34.32 300m: 3:13.13 32.72 400m: 4:15.23 30.02

4. Pinos Antonin 06 Fastfins 4:16.07 39,00
50m: 27.60 27.60 150m: 1:32.72 33.23 250m: 2:39.99 33.64 350m: 3:47.13 33.09

100m: 59.49 31.89 200m: 2:06.35 33.63 300m: 3:14.04 34.05 400m: 4:16.07 28.94

5. Soldatenko Heorhii 07 Kharkiv Ukraine 4:22.69 -
50m: 27.81 27.81 150m: 1:32.94 33.06 250m: 2:41.08 34.31 350m: 3:51.21 34.53

100m: 59.88 32.07 200m: 2:06.77 33.83 300m: 3:16.68 35.60 400m: 4:22.69 31.48

6. Brandt Kacper 06 UKS Wodniacy Garczyn 4:29.37 36,00
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:36.74 34.44 250m: 2:45.89 34.10 350m: 3:55.71 34.92

100m: 1:02.30 33.04 200m: 2:11.79 35.05 300m: 3:20.79 34.90 400m: 4:29.37 33.66

7. Markiewicz Karol 07 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wladyslawowo 4:31.50 33,00
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:41.57 34.89 250m: 2:51.30 33.78 350m: 3:58.02 32.94

100m: 1:06.68 34.40 200m: 2:17.52 35.95 300m: 3:25.08 33.78 400m: 4:31.50 33.48

8. Bukhtatyi Anton 07 Kharkiv Ukraine 4:39.98 -
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:44.81 35.76 250m: 2:56.36 35.10 350m: 4:06.54 34.70

100m: 1:09.05 37.21 200m: 2:21.26 36.45 300m: 3:31.84 35.48 400m: 4:39.98 33.44

9. Gal Hugo 06 Vodny Svet Zvolena 4:40.11 30,00
50m: 29.19 29.19 150m: 1:39.30 35.46 250m: 2:52.42 36.98 350m: 4:06.17 36.31

100m: 1:03.84 34.65 200m: 2:15.44 36.14 300m: 3:29.86 37.44 400m: 4:40.11 33.94

10. Kholost Dmytro 06 Kharkiv Ukraine 4:52.05 -
50m: 31.22 31.22 150m: 1:48.62 39.35 250m: 3:08.42 39.11 350m: 4:23.25 35.18

100m: 1:09.27 38.05 200m: 2:29.31 40.69 300m: 3:48.07 39.65 400m: 4:52.05 28.80

11. Allikvee Alex-Allan 07 Spordiklubi Fortuna 4:52.65 27,00
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:41.41 35.98 250m: 2:58.73 38.92 350m: 4:16.48 38.40

100m: 1:05.43 35.23 200m: 2:19.81 38.40 300m: 3:38.08 39.35 400m: 4:52.65 36.17

12. Binkowski Krzysztof 07 UKS MANTA Koscierzyna 5:19.19 24,00
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:56.34 40.61 250m: 3:19.28 42.04 350m: 4:44.94 42.07

100m: 1:15.73 39.92 200m: 2:37.24 40.90 300m: 4:02.87 43.59 400m: 5:19.19 34.25

Cat. "E"

1. Smoszna Wiktor 08 Uks Rekin Wroclaw 4:26.85 50,00
50m: 30.32 30.32 150m: 1:37.79 33.23 250m: 2:46.06 33.63 350m: 3:54.47 33.84

100m: 1:04.56 34.24 200m: 2:12.43 34.64 300m: 3:20.63 34.57 400m: 4:26.85 32.38

2. Ziemniak Seweryn 08 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wladyslawowo 4:54.14 46,00
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:48.04 38.71 250m: 3:04.39 37.48 350m: 4:20.69 37.39

100m: 1:09.33 37.40 200m: 2:26.91 38.87 300m: 3:43.30 38.91 400m: 4:54.14 33.45

3. Sumtsov Renat 08 Kharkiv Ukraine 5:00.07 42,00
50m: 150m: 1:49.90 39.46 250m: 3:08.48 39.18 350m: 4:26.47 38.57

100m: 1:10.44 200m: 2:29.30 39.40 300m: 3:47.90 39.42 400m: 5:00.07 33.60

4. Hukov Artem 08 Kharkiv Ukraine 5:05.78 39,00
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:51.07 39.79 250m: 3:10.99 39.85 350m: 4:30.46 39.87

100m: 1:11.28 38.79 200m: 2:31.14 40.07 300m: 3:50.59 39.60 400m: 5:05.78 35.32
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FINSWIMMING JUNIOR EUROPEAN CUP
Gliwice, 26. - 27.10.2019

Event 9, Boys, 400m Bifins Junior, Cat. "E"

Rank YB Time

5. Samokhvalov Daniil 08 Kharkiv Ukraine 5:14.63 -
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:52.42 41.52 250m: 3:15.91 41.62 350m: 4:38.76 42.06

100m: 1:10.90 37.68 200m: 2:34.29 41.87 300m: 3:56.70 40.79 400m: 5:14.63 35.87

6. Margol Kacper 10 UKS Delfin Wladyslawowo 5:17.06 36,00
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 1:54.77 40.43 250m: 3:15.51 40.14 350m: 4:37.82 40.64

100m: 1:14.34 38.95 200m: 2:35.37 40.60 300m: 3:57.18 41.67 400m: 5:17.06 39.24

7. Konkel Albert 10 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wladyslawowo 5:18.83 33,00
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:55.46 41.06 250m: 3:18.36 42.94 350m: 4:41.82 41.21

100m: 1:14.40 38.59 200m: 2:35.42 39.96 300m: 4:00.61 42.25 400m: 5:18.83 37.01

8. Meleshchenko Arsenii 10 Kharkiv Ukraine 6:07.11 -
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 2:08.52 47.87 250m: 3:47.11 50.64 350m: 5:22.91 48.12

100m: 1:20.65 44.79 200m: 2:56.47 47.95 300m: 4:34.79 47.68 400m: 6:07.11 44.20


